
Pure Outdoor Bench
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The Pure bench combines a natural 
aesthetic with high durability and 
environmental credentials.

The 100% FSC-certified 
hardwood is purposely left 
with its natural cracks and 
knots, giving a crafted, raw 
finish.

Product name

Product code

Bench surface

Frame

Secondary frame 

option (Pure Eco)

Pure

VEC212

Preserved Dutch douglas 

wood

Steel, Hot-dip galvanised to 

BS EN ISO 1461:2009 and 

two-layer powder coated to 

a RAL colour

Corten steel frame

Product details

VEC212a 

VEC212b

VEC212c

VEC212d

VEC212e

VEC212f

Single seat (1500)

Single seat with backrest (1500)

Square (1500)

Single seat (3000)

Single seat with backrest (3000)

Pouf (350)

Variation codes



Pure Eco Variations
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Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212a

1450mm

350mm

460mm

Product details

Single Seat (1500)

Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212b

1450mm

538mm

848mm

Product details

Single seat with backrest (1500)

Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212c

1460mm

1460mm

460mm

Product details

Square (1500)



Pure Eco Variations
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Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212d

3000mm

538mm

848mm

Product details

Single seat (3000)

Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212e

3000mm

538mm

848mm

Product details

Single seat with backrest (3000)

Product series

Product code

Length

Width

Height

Pure

VEC212f

350mm

350mm

460mm

Product details

Pouf (350)


